
MAY BANK HOLIDAYS—DELIVERIES SCHEDULE  

During the above holiday, our order taking /  delivery schedule 

is as follows:  

SigConnect, Electronic Ordering (PMR and cascade 
systems), fax, answerphone will be available  

throughout this period 

Customer Service No: 0800 358 4427 

Out of  Hours Ansaphone: 0800 597 4462 

Fax No: 0800 597 4439  

    

DAY DATE TELESALES / CUSTOMER SERVICE  DELIVERIES (NORMAL CUT OFF) 

BANK HOLIDAY        

Saturday 29th April 2023 NORMAL SERVICE NORMAL SERVICE  

Sunday 30th April 2023 CLOSED SIGMA DRIVER: TUESDAY 2nd MAY 2023                                 

Monday 1st May 2023    COURIER: WEDNESDAY 3rd MAY 2023  

Tuesday  2nd May 2023  NORMAL SERVICE NORMAL SERVICE  

    

KING'S CORONATION       

Saturday 6th May 2023  NORMAL SERVICE NORMAL SERVICE  

Sunday  7th May 2023 CLOSED SIGMA DRIVER: TUESDAY 9th MAY 2023                                 

Monday 8th  May 2023    COURIER: WEDNESDAY 10th MAY 2023  

Tuesday  9th May 2023  NORMAL SERVICE NORMAL SERVICE  

    

BANK HOLIDAY        

Saturday 27th May 2023 NORMAL SERVICE NORMAL SERVICE  

Sunday  28th May 2023 CLOSED SIGMA DRIVER: TUESDAY 30th MAY 2023                                 

Monday 29th May 2023    COURIER: WEDNESDAY 31st MAY 2023  

Tuesday  30th May 2023 NORMAL SERVICE NORMAL SERVICE  


